(Rs.)  (Non-

refundable) 

Period of 

Completion 

Name & Office 

Address  

01. Demolition of 

existing functional 

Chanchal CCC 

beside Chanchal 

33/11 kV Sub-

station under 

North Malda 

Division in the 

district of Malda. 

2,29,877.34 

(Rupees Two 

Lakh Twenty 

Nine 

Thousand 

Eight 

Hundred 

seventy 

seven and 

thirty four 

paise Only) 

@ 2% (Rs. 
4600.00) of the 
estimated cost 

NIL 

365 days 

Malda Regional Office, 
(WBSEDCL) 
1st Floor, 

Administrative 
Building, Rabindra 

Avenue,Malda-732101 

NOTE- @18% GST AND 1 % TCS WILL BE APPLICABLE IN ADDITION TO THE RATE QUOTED BY THE